

BID SUMMARY

SHEET 1 OF 1

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON NORTH STATE STREET, CR 104, IN REDWOOD VALLEY, FROM MILE POST 6.59 TO MILEPOST 7.27 (FDR)

CONTRACT NO.: 190089

ADVERTISE DATE: APRIL 6, 2021 & April 27, 2021

BID OPENING DATE: May 25, 2021

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

ROUTE: 104

PREPARED BY: William Wood *William Wood*

DATE: 5/25/2021

CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler *DCS*

DATE: 5/25/2021

				Pavement Recycling NO. 1		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Northwest Paving, Inc. NO. 2		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT CODE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1.0	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$35,400.00	\$35,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1.0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.0	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$46,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
4	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6	300100	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION-FOAMED ASPHALT (3" DEPTH)	SQYD	9,600.0	\$15.50	\$148,800.00	\$14.00	\$134,400.00	\$17.00	\$163,200.00
7	300200	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FDR, 0.13-0.25 gal/sqyd)	TON	10.0	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,170.00	\$11,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
8	300300	ASPHALT BINDER (FDR, PG 64-10)	TON	45.4	\$650.00	\$29,510.00	\$850.00	\$38,590.00	\$670.00	\$30,418.00
9	300400	CEMENT (FDR)	TON	24.6	\$200.00	\$4,920.00	\$380.00	\$9,348.00	\$200.00	\$4,920.00
5	300600	MIX DESIGN (FDR)	LS	1.0	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,900.00	\$11,900.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
10	370001	SAND COVER (fog seal, 1.0-2.0 lbs/sqyd)	TON	9.6	\$100.00	\$960.00	\$220.00	\$2,112.00	\$250.00	\$2,400.00
11	374493	POLYMER ASPHALTIC EMULSION (chip seal, .30-.45 gal/sqyd)	TON	18.0	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$650.00	\$11,700.00	\$1,900.00	\$34,200.00
12	375001	SCREENINGS 3/8" (chip seal, 23-30 lbs/sqyd)	SQYD	9,600.0	\$2.25	\$21,600.00	\$3.00	\$28,800.00	\$1.80	\$17,280.00
13	374493	POLYMER ASPHALTIC EMULSION (chip seal, .20-.30 gal/sqyd)	TON	12.0	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$650.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$22,800.00
14	375001	SCREENINGS 5/16" (chip seal, 12-20 lbs/sqyd)	SQYD	9,600.0	\$2.25	\$21,600.00	\$2.00	\$19,200.00	\$1.80	\$17,280.00
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW 4" (2 COATS)	LF	3,600.0	\$1.20	\$4,320.00	\$1.00	\$3,600.00	\$1.00	\$3,600.00
16	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE 4" (2 COATS)	LF	7,200.0	\$0.75	\$5,400.00	\$1.00	\$7,200.00	\$0.50	\$3,600.00
17	840666	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKINGS (2 COATS)	SQFT	150.0	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
18	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	\$97,050.00	\$97,050.00	\$28,200.00	\$28,200.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00
☆ = Corrected Amount:				TOTAL:		☆ \$448,460.00		\$413,100.00		\$477,948.00
				DBE GOAL:		16%		16%		